

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8162/2019

Rakshpal Singh S/o Shri Murliram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG assisted by Mr. Sameer Sharma Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

12/05/2023

Let the reply be filed in three weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

RAJAT/42