

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8162/2019

Rakshpal Singh S/o Shri Murliram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sultan Singh Kuri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak Mr. S.N. Naruka, AAG with Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore Mr. Nrip Raj Singh Chinmay

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

29/01/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he will file reply to the petition within a period of two weeks.

As a last chance, list again on 17.02.2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J