

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8162/2019

Rakshpal Singh S/o Shri Murliram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sultan Singh Kuri.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arnav Singh on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Pathak.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

17/02/2025

List this matter on 18.02.2025, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/145